Anthracite grey
colour with lumen
switch
 Leo Flex
Extremely powerful and
resilient, Leo Flex adds
safety to dark areas
•	 Asymmetrical light distribution – ideal for

bracket (0 – 300 °)
	– �Pre-wired with 3m mains cable
Ordering guide
Integral photocell (Default)
Description SAP Code
4000 K
LEO FLEX IP66 80W 840 PC W3M 96651538
LEO FLEX IP66 120W 840 PC W3M 96651539
LEO FLEX IP66 190W 840 PC W3M 96651540
LEO FLEX IP66 300W 840 PC W3M 96651542
LEO FLEX IP66 350W 840 PC W3M 96651543
5000 K
LEO FLEX IP66 80W 850 PC W3M 96651533
LEO FLEX IP66 120W 850 PC W3M 96651534
LEO FLEX IP66 190W 850 PC W3M 96651535
LEO FLEX IP66 300W 850 PC W3M 96651536
LEO FLEX IP66 350W 850 PC W3M 96651537
L W H
LEO FLEX IP66 80W 330 56 359
LEO FLEX IP66 120W 330 56 419
LEO FLEX IP66 190W 380 56 469
LEO FLEX IP66 300W/350W 523 72 634
Facilitating life
L W
H
-30
0
30
60
120–120
–90 90
–60
150
0
–150
±180
3000
6000
9000
12 000
15 000
Portfolio overview
Corrosion Class C4
for more
challenging areas
PC sensor
with
advanced
setting
possibilities
Remarkably slim
at only 56 mm
(72 mm for 300 W/350W)
Tilted Bracket
for easy
mounting
Tilted Bracket
for easy
mounting
3 m cable lead
No matter if Leo is used outside or even inside for different
applications (e.g. industrial areas) its integral photocell can be